Vinkelskarv

Produktinfo
Produktgrupp
Material

Form

Max arbetstryck (Bar)
Tillverkare

Serie

Maxtemperatur (°C)
Mintemperatur (°C)

L-koppling 90°

518

Nickelplaterad massing
90°

16

Camozzi

6 000

80

-20

Vinkelskarv for att ansluta tva rérdelar eller slangar med en vinkel pa 90 grader.

Artikelnummer
C655010
C655012
C655014
C65504

C65505

C65506

C65508

Vikt (9)

30
44
71
8
15
17
22

SW

13
15
17

11

A B
10 5.8
12 7.3
14 8.3
4 3.5
5 5.5
6 4
8
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